

Synod Youth Workshop

- TO: Youth Leaders, Clerk of Session, Pastors, Educators, FROM: Gary Holloman, SYW Coordinator
- RE: Approved Adult Leadership

As a part of the registration process for Synod Youth Workshop it is required that each church provide confirmation that all participating Adult Sponsors attending SYW have had background checks run in the last 12 months. We request that you complete the attached form and return it either by email, or U.S. mail.

## Lists must be submitted by July 1, 2023 to:

SYW 2023 6100 Colwell Blvd.; Suite #100 Irving, TX 75039

If you have any questions please contact Gary Holloman at 214-463-9036 or 800-678-4502 #5617 or at <u>synodyouthworkshop@gmail.com</u>.

Synod Youth Workshop takes the safety and well-being of our young disciples as a matter of the utmost priority! Thank you for your assistance in this important matter!

Peace and blessings,

Gary Holloman, Synod Youth Workshop Coordinator

## Synod Youth Workshop APPROVED ADULT LEADERSHIP

NAME OF CHURCH:		
City:	State:	Zip
All of the individuals listed on this form I & Youth Protection Policy. All of the indi and have been screened and had a crim last 12 months. These individuals have be	ividuals listed on this form are currently ninal background check and a driving re	members of this congregation ecord search conducted in the
Date, 2023		
Signature	Signature	
Printed Name	Printed Name	
Capacity with Church	Capacity with Church	
Background Checks have been conducted	d through (Name of Organization):	
Name	Criminal Backgroun	
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		